
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

2 

5 

3 

2 

6 

3 

3 

4 

1 

5 

4 

5 

7 

No. 

t98 

t79 

t666 

t26 

t400 

t76 

t77 

t32 

t993 

t551 

t924 

t912 

t66 

t688 

t300 

t20 

t111 

t52 

t2 

t74 

53 

t12 

t336 

Name 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Jake Namer 

Aaron Dant 

Marc Cantor 

Lee Palmiter 

Jose Roque 

Andrea Cairone 

John Kabacinski 

Devin Kelly 

Amy Dilks 

Brian Puca 

George McGugan 

Bernie Hover 

Joshua Adams 

Thomas Davtian 

Michael Patterson 

Mark Saladino 

Christopher Harte 

Stuart Phillips 

Gregory Zaloga 

Sam Jadczak 

Michael Paisan 

Dan Harnick 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TT2 

TTD 

TT2 

TTU 

TTB 

TTU 

TT3 

TTB 

TT3 

TTU 

TT2 

TTD 

TTU 

TTB 

TTD 

TTB 

TTC 

TTB 

TTD 

TTD 

TTU 

Year 

2007 

1999 

2012 

2001 

2004 

2010 

1968 

2010 

2014 

2014 

1997 

2012 

2008 

1989 

2014 

1998 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Mazda 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Ford 

Porsche 

BMW 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Subaru 

Mitsubishi 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Scion 

Nissan 

BMW 

BMW 

VW 

Acura 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Toyobaru 

BMW 

Color 

Gray 

Gray/Black 

Black 

Blue 

Black/Red 

Gray 

Black 

Black 

Red 

Purple/Black 

Black 

Black 

Orange 

Red 

Gray 

White 

Silver 

White 

White 

Black 

Bronze/D.Red 

White 

Black 

Model 

Corvette 

RX-7 

Evo 

M3 

Mustang Boss 

993 kit 

M Coupe 

GTM 

Camaro 

STi 

Evo GSR 

Camaro 

Camaro 

FR-S 

GT-R 

M3 

M3 

Golf 

Integra 

Evo 

325i 

FaT-86 

M3 

Diff 

0.836 

1.464 

2.970 

3.319 

3.589 

3.678 

4.298 

5.468 

6.020 

6.085 

6.379 

6.450 

7.396 

7.678 

8.729 

9.257 

9.779 

10.181 

12.076 

13.751 

18.829 

27.301 

Best Tm 

1:27.561 

1:28.397 

1:29.025 

1:30.531 

1:30.880 

1:31.150 

1:31.239 

1:31.859 

1:33.029 

1:33.581 

1:33.646 

1:33.940 

1:34.011 

1:34.957 

1:35.239 

1:36.290 

1:36.818 

1:37.340 

1:37.742 

1:39.637 

1:41.312 

1:46.390 

1:54.862 

In Lap 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

4 

3 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2nd Best 

1:47.226 

1:32.383 

1:29.166 

1:30.842 

1:31.414 

1:32.120 

1:31.341 

1:33.556 

1:33.113 

1:34.094 

1:33.916 

1:35.925 

1:35.056 

1:36.050 

1:35.305 

1:37.717 

1:36.947 

1:37.445 

1:37.764 

1:40.114 

1:44.012 

1:47.208 

2:01.191 

2nd Lap 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

1 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

3 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trials 

TT #2 (Sat) 

Qualifying started at 14:12:03 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

5/17/2014 02:05 PM 


